
 
 

NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Jim Mattheis USDA-ARS 509-679-9939 james.mattheis@ars.usda.gov

John Fellman WSU-Fullway 509-335-3454 fellman@wsu.edu

Peter Toivonen AAFC-Summerland 250-494-6386 peter.toivonen@agr.gc.ca

Jinwook Lee USDA-ARS 509-421-2390 Jinwook.Lee@ars.usda.gov

David Sugar OSU 541-772-5156 david.sugar@oregonstate.edu

Chris Walsh UMD 301-405-4351 cswalsh@umd.edu

Bruce Whitaker USDA-MD 301-504-6984 bruce.whitaker@ars.usda.gov

Jennifer DeEll OMAFRA 519-426-1408 Jennifer.DeEll@ontario.ca

Carolina Contreras MSU 517-303-3623 contre33@msu.edu

Chris Watkins Cornell 607-351-0869 cbw3@cornell.edu

Craig Kahlke Cornell 585-735-5448 cjk37@cornell.edu

Renae Moran UMAINE 207-933-2100 rmoran@maine.edu

Randy Beaudry MSU 517-355-5191 x1303 beaudry@msu.edu

Nigel Gapper Cornell 301-602-2887 neg29@cornell.edu

David Rudell USDA-ARS 509-664-2880 David.Rudell@ars.usda.gov

Ngoc Nham UC Davis 559-223-1275 ntnham@ucdavis.edu

Simona Vallone UC Davis 530-900-7377 svallone@ucdavis.edu

Beth Mitcham UC Davis 530-752-7512 ejmitcham@ucdavis.edu

Donna Pahl UMD 410-440-2047 dpahl@umd.edu

Julia Harshman UMD 410-474-5063 jharsh@umd.edu

Dan MacLean UGA 229-386-3166 dmaclean@uga.edu

Penelope Perkins-Veazie NC State 704-250-5419 penelope_perkins@ncsu.edu

Robert Prange AAFC-Kentville 902-679-5713 Robert.Prange@agr.gc.ca

Rachel Leiso USDA-ARS 509-664-2280 rachel.leiso@ars.usda.gov


